
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 43                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 43 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 1 3009 SIDDHI YESHWANT ADKONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

2 2 2856 SAIL SONU FATARPEKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

3 3 3010 RIYA LALAN KERKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

4 4 5056 SHRADHA TUKARAM KAVLEKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

5 5 2837 AKANKSHA DAMODAR SAWANT  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

6 6 2947 MEERA SHEKHAR CHARI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

7 7 2822 SAJEL DIGAMBER KALANGUTKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

8 8 2845 CHELSEA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

9 9 2812 TANAYA DAYANAND RAWAL  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

10 10 2960 AVINASH ANAND VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

11 11 2955 KARISHMA NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

12 12 2814 YUVRATNI SATYAWAN NAIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

13 13 2841 SARAH ANDREA LOBO  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

14 14 2853 SANIKA ALIAS MANIK NIKHIL PAI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

15 15 2854 SOHAM SUNIL HAWALDAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

16 16 2834 KHUSHI KIFAYATULLA SHAIKH M  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

17 17 2839 RAMENDRA SHANTARAM NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

18 18 2356 ROHIDAS MANOHAR BHINGI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

19 19 2813 CARIS FERNANDES  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

20 21 2956 ROYELLA MARIA GONSALVES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

21 22 2833 AZMERUNNISSA NASIBDHAR ALI 
NISAARNAIE  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

22 23 2871 PRANJALI PRASHANT NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

23 24 2194 BARRETO EARLE ROSE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

24 25 2938 SWEZEL SHEA BARRETO  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

25 26 2901 RATNESH RAGHUNATH GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

26 27 2888 SHIVANI RAGHOBA SHETGAONKAR 
 

GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

27 28 2810 SUHANA SADIQ VANTI  ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 
SECTION

SELECTED

28 29 2819 VINISHA DEODITA FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

29 30 2823 DIAS RHEA CELINE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

30 31 2986 GAURAV ANANT PATADE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

31 32 2831 DISHA RAMAKANT GAUDE  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

32 33 2920 DEEPRANI PRADEEP CHARI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED
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33 34 2886 MARINA FATIMA RODRIGUES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

34 35 2928 HRIDAYA DHAIRYASINH CHIKKHAL  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

35 36 2857 NAAZ BI SHAIKH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

36 37 2392 NAIK SHRUTIKA SUHAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

37 38 2975 CLIVE FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

38 39 2963 SHRUNGANI GURUDAS NAIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

39 40 2932 GAUNKER VAISHALI RAMNATH  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

40 41 2910 KUTTIKAR SAIMA DNYANESHWAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

41 42 2867 MANDREKAR VIVEK RAJARAM  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

42 43 2873 NADIA FERNANDES  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

43 44 2303 PRESLEY ROMALDO DA COSTA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

44 45 2824 JOSLY BLESSY GAMA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

45 46 2902 REETIKA VIJAY KURLE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

46 47 2866 VAIBHAV SHASHIKANT TELANG  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

47 48 2830 UANN RODRIGUES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

48 49 2939 NEETA GANACHARI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

49 50 2919 SANA BANU M SARDAR A SHAIKH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

50 51 2973 SHRIPAD PAI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

51 52 2892 BENVISHA FERNANDES  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

52 53 3003 FEEBYL LARISSA ANDRADE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

53 54 2940 DISHA DEEPAK NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

54 55 2809 PRACHI SURAJ SHIRODKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

55 56 2968 VELANI FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

56 57 2808 PARTHAVI PUNDALIK NAIK 
GAONKAR  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

57 58 2944 JUVINELLE DIAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

58 59 2991 FRANCY CUSTODIO GODINHO  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

59 60 2446 FERNANDES PRINKLE  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

60 61 2993 SAISHA CHANDRAKANT PILANKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

61 62 2849 MELLISON ROYAL FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

62 63 3002 SNEHA CARVALHO  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

63 64 2906 AVITA COSTA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

64 65 2877 PRAVEEN PURSO VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

65 66 2967 MALASHA MARY DMELLO  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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66 67 2851 UTKARSHA ULHAS KASKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

67 68 2931 SHIVANI VISHWANATH BUGDE  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

68 69 2950 PRANITA VASANT PARWAR  SCHEDULED CASTE WAITLISTED

69 70 2022 ASHMITA  NAIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

70 71 2957 NICOLE FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

71 72 2818 FELITA FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

72 73 2816 WALUSHA PRECIA SOARES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

73 74 2855 DESAI UZMA ABDUL  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

74 75 2895 RITIKA VIKRAM ZAMBAULIKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

75 76 2933 SAVINA VALANI ARMINDA GOMES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

76 77 2825 SHENVI SWIZY RODRIGUES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

77 78 2900 GEETA CHANDRAKANT SAWANT 
DESSAI  

ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 
SECTION

WAITLISTED

78 79 2580 TEJA KUSHALI GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

79 80 2891 ALLISHA REBELO  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

80 81 2969 PRIYANKA RAOSAHEB NALAWADE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

81 82 2807 SARVANGI SADANAND NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

82 83 2918 AKANKSHA ANAND VERENKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

83 84 2962 HARSH DINESH KAMBLI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

84 85 2884 RICHA MANOHAR BUJJI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

85 86 2923 DUHITA R DHARGALKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

86 87 2922 PRAKASH MASUTHI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

87 88 3006 ALISHA SHAILESH NAIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

88 89 3008 KULDEEP UDAY GHORPADE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

89 90 2899 JIVAL JAMIE FERNANDES  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

90 91 2942 VAISHNAVI LADU DHULAPKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

91 92 3001 PARAB KANISHKA KALIDAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

92 93 2791 ISHA CHARUDAS RAWOOL  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

93 94 2945 ACACIA MIRANDA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

94 95 2913 JOANIRA NIASSO  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

95 96 2921 FERNANDES MELENI JOYES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

96 97 2964 DESAI KARISHMA MOHAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

97 98 2952 SWENA VAZ  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

98 99 2982 VIBHAKUMARI MOHAN PASWAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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99 100 2971 BHUMIKA BHARAT ACHARYA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

100 101 2934 NAIK RIYA RAMESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

101 102 3000 TENCIA ANN PERPETUAL DIAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

102 103 2887 SHAIKH MUSKAAN IBRAHIM  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

103 104 2820 GAONKAR SHANTU VISHNU  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

104 105 2878 JOLINI RICHA FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

105 106 2874 DAKSHATA DEVENDRA 
MASHELKAR  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

106 107 2972 SIDHI HARICHANDRA 
DHARGALKAR  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

107 108 2904 DISHA SANDEEP HOLKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

108 109 2989 MERCY SIMOES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

109 110 2909 SWENA ALMEIDA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

110 111 2981 DESSAI NIKITA MOHAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

111 112 2885 PRIYANKA ARAUJO  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

112 113 2838 SEJAL SANJAY NADAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

113 114 5058 PRIYA LAVU PARWAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

114 115 2181 APEKSHA SAINATH DESAI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

115 116 2943 JANISE LAURENA DA ROCHA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

116 117 2705 VAISHNAVI BALKRISHNA PHAL 
DESSAI  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

117 118 2896 GURAV SANJEEL SUBHASH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

118 119 2893 ANISHA TARI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

119 120 2948 SANCHANA KAMALAKAR GAONKAR 
 

SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

120 121 3007 NIKHITA NAIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 14                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 14 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 54 2940 DISHA DEEPAK NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

2 55 2809 PRACHI SURAJ SHIRODKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

3 59 2991 FRANCY CUSTODIO GODINHO  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

4 61 2993 SAISHA CHANDRAKANT PILANKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

5 68 2931 SHIVANI VISHWANATH BUGDE  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

6 82 2807 SARVANGI SADANAND NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

7 84 2962 HARSH DINESH KAMBLI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

8 86 2923 DUHITA R DHARGALKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

9 93 2791 ISHA CHARUDAS RAWOOL  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

10 101 2934 NAIK RIYA RAMESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

11 107 2972 SIDHI HARICHANDRA 
DHARGALKAR  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

12 108 2904 DISHA SANDEEP HOLKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

13 113 2838 SEJAL SANJAY NADAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

14 119 2893 ANISHA TARI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED CASTE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 1 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 69 2950 PRANITA VASANT PARWAR  SCHEDULED CASTE SELECTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED TRIBE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 8                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 8 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 45 2824 JOSLY BLESSY GAMA  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

2 52 2892 BENVISHA FERNANDES  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

3 60 2446 FERNANDES PRINKLE  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

4 63 3002 SNEHA CARVALHO  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

5 64 2906 AVITA COSTA  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

6 65 2877 PRAVEEN PURSO VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

7 79 2580 TEJA KUSHALI GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

8 80 2891 ALLISHA REBELO  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

9 90 2899 JIVAL JAMIE FERNANDES  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

10 91 2942 VAISHNAVI LADU DHULAPKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

11 94 2945 ACACIA MIRANDA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

12 95 2913 JOANIRA NIASSO  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

13 104 2820 GAONKAR SHANTU VISHNU  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

14 110 2909 SWENA ALMEIDA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

15 112 2885 PRIYANKA ARAUJO  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

16 120 2948 SANCHANA KAMALAKAR GAONKAR 
 

SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER UNIVERSITY/OTHER BOARD CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 1 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 20 2978 KHADE KALYANI SANJAY  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  WARD OF EX-SERVICE MEN CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 1 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 81 2969 PRIYANKA RAOSAHEB NALAWADE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

2 114 5058 PRIYA LAVU PARWAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 1 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 78 2900 GEETA CHANDRAKANT SAWANT 
DESSAI  

ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 
SECTION

SELECTED
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